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T U E S D AY 6 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

EGG-STRA DAY OF EASTER

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Group fitness
Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
Playground activities
Art and Craft

(PK-2) - Easter sponge painting and bunny art
(3-6) - Decorate your own bunny masks
(All) - Design and make your own Easter 
       baskets

Cooking: Cinnamon Easter Bunny Cookies
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story 
time 

TIME DESCRIPTION

Easter Extravaganza games
- Egg on a spoon race
- Bunny sack race

Easter egg hunt
Free time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Cinnamon Easter 
Bunny Cookies
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm



W E D N E S D AY 7 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

MINUTE TO WIN IT

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

11.15am

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Nature walk
Morning tea: Fruit platter and crackers & cheese
Playground activities
Minute to Win it group session

- Split into our groups and come up with a group 
name
- Let the games begin!
- Ping-pong box challenge
- Balloon challenge
- Bean bags and marble challenges

Arts and craft - Design your own board game   
Cooking: Mini Quiches

TIME DESCRIPTION

Lunch time  
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time 
Minute to Win it games continued
Finale at end
Free Time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Mini Quiches
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm



T H U R S D AY 8 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

SCIENTISTS OF OSHC

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Group fitness
Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) Skittle rainbows and puffy paint
(3-6) Lava lamps
(All) - Lemon Volcanos

Cooking: Protein energy balls
Lunch time
Incursion: Scitech (30 minute sessions)

- Party Animals Show (1.15pm)
- Party Animals Workshop (2.00pm)
- Nature’s Ninja Show (2.45pm)
- Nature’s Ninja Workshop (3.30pm)

TIME DESCRIPTION

Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Protein energy 
balls
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm



F R I D AY 9 / 4 / 2 0 2 1
‘P’ FOR PYJAMA DAY 

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

11.15am

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Nature walk
Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chips and salsa
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Make your own sleeping mask
(3-6) - Make your own dream catcher
(All) - Design your own pillow case & make 
       glow in the dark slime

Cooking: Pancakes

TIME DESCRIPTION

Lunch time
Group Games

- Pyjama Bingo
- Build your own blanket fort!
- Teddy bear race

Quiet time (reading and free time)
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Pancakes
Movie Time
Hot Chocolate and Marshmallows
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

12.30pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

BRING YOUR OWN WHITE CUSHION COVER AND WEAR YOUR PJ’S



M O N D AY 1 2 / 4 / 2 0 2 0
DANCE DAY

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Group fitness
Morning tea: Fruit platter and assorted biscuits
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Make your own streamers
(3-6) - Design your own shakers
(All) - Design your own masquerade mask

Cooking: Banana bread
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time 

TIME DESCRIPTION

Incursion: Hip Hop and Zumba
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Banana bread
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

WEAR SOMETHING COMFORTABLE FOR DANCING



TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

11.15am

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Nature walk (collecting leaves, pine cones, tree 
bark and flowers)
Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Build a home using natural materials 
for your dinosaur
(3-6) - Make your own dinosaur mask and 
make salt-dough fossils
(All) - Make your own dinosaur hat

Cooking: Dino-mite cookies

T U E S D AY 1 3 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

ROARSOME DINOSAUR DAY

TIME DESCRIPTION

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story 
time
Dinosaur Activities

- Use the treasure map to find the dinosaur 
fossil
- Design your own dino-dice game
- Pin the tail on the T-Rex

Free time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Dino-mite 
cookies
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart



TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.15pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Nature walk (collecting leaves, pine cones, tree 
bark and flowers)
Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Leaf and natural materials painting
(3-6) - Build your own cardboard creation

Cooking: Garlic & Cheese or Vegemite twists
Lunch time
Incursion: REmida - The free play experience
and group games

W E D N E S D AY 1 4 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

TIME DESCRIPTION

3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Garlic & Cheese 
or Vegemite twists
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

THE FREE PLAY EXPERIENCE WITH REmida



TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

10.00am

11.15am

11.30am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Split into groups for fairy tale book reading
Morning tea: Fruit platter and crackers & cheese
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Jack and the Bean Stalk (plant and cup) 
and design your own matching wand
(3-6) - Build your own castle out of paper cups 
and make your own crown
(All) - Get your photo to help build our OSHC 
and The Bean Stalk

Cooking: Gingerbread and fairy bread
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time

T H U R S D AY 1 5 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

TIME DESCRIPTION

1.30pm
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

Fairy tale themed games
- Cross the bridge with Billy Goat Gruff
- Princess and the Pea
- Fairy Tale Scavenger Hunt

Free time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter, gingerbread and fairy 
bread
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart

FAIRY TALE DAY
DRESS-UP AS YOUR FAVOURITE FAIRY TALE CHARACTER



TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Group fitness
Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chip and salsa
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) - Design and make your own show bags 
and firework salt painting
(3-6) - Design your own paper cup clown and 
create our OSHC Royal Show Tokens

Cooking: Teddy bear cupcakes
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time 

F R I D AY 1 6 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

OSHC ROYAL SHOW

TIME DESCRIPTION

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

The OSHC Royal Show - Sideshow Alley
- Fill your own personalised showbags
- Pond duck game
- Ping-pong balls and clown game
- Ring toss and tin can toss games
- Water balloon toss
- Sack Race
- Jelly Bean guessing game

Free time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Teddy bear 
cupcakes
Children’s choice of movie
Popcorn cups
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart



TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.00pm

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Nature walk – collecting pine cones, leaves, sticks, 
bark and other natural items 
Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chip and salsa
Playground activities
Art and Craft:

(PK-2) leaf painting and build a stick family 
(3-6) design and build your own leaf bowl 

Cooking: Cheese and spinach savoury muffins
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time 

M O N D AY 1 9 / 4 / 2 0 2 1

AWESOME AUTUMN

TIME DESCRIPTION

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

Autumn themed games: 
Leaf race  
Outdoor relay race 
Build a leaf maze

Free time
Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Cheese and 
spinach savoury muffins
Outdoor investigative play
Reflection/suggestion time
Quiet activities
Children depart


