AUTUMN VACATION CARE PROGRAM

6 April – 19 April 2021





TUESDAY 6/4/2021

EGG-STRA DAY OF EASTER

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.30am	Group fitness
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft
	(PK-2) - Easter sponge painting and bunny art
	(3-6) - Decorate your own bunny masks
	(All) - Design and make your own Easter
	baskets
	Cooking: Cinnamon Easter Bunny Cookies
12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story
·	time

1.30pm	Easter Extravaganza games - Egg on a spoon race - Bunny sack race
	Easter egg hunt
2.30pm	Free time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Cinnamon Easter
	Bunny Cookies
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



WEDNESDAY 7/4/2021

MINUTE TO WIN IT

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.30am	Nature walk
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and crackers & cheese
	Playground activities
11.15am	Minute to Win it group session
	- Split into our groups and come up with a group
	name

- Let the games begin!
- Ping-pong box challenge
- Balloon challenge

- Bean bags and marble challenges Arts and craft - Design your own board game Cooking: Mini Quiches

DESCRIPTION TIME

12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time
1.30pm	Minute to Win it games continued
	Finale at end
2.30pm	Free Time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Mini Quiches
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



THURSDAY 8/4/2021

SCIENTISTS OF OSHC

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play	
	Quiet activities	
8.00am	Team building and group games	
	Sensory play	
9.00am	Group discussion and news	
	Joke of the day!	
	Group fitness	
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes	
	Playground activities	
11.15am	Art and Craft:	
	(PK-2) Skittle rainbows and puffy paint	
	(3-6) Lava lamps	
	(All) - Lemon Volcanos	
	Cooking: Protein energy balls	
12.30pm	Lunch time	
1.00pm	Incursion: Scitech (30 minute sessions)	
	- Party Animals Show (1.15pm)	
	- Party Animals Workshop (2.00pm)	
	- Nature's Ninja Show (2.45pm)	
	- Nature's Ninja Workshop (3.30pm)	

4.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Protein energy
	balls
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



FRIDAY 9/4/2021

'P' FOR PYJAMA DAY BRING YOUR OWN WHITE CUSHION COVER AND WEAR YOUR PJ'S

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.30am	Nature walk
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chips and salsa
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft:
	(PK-2) - Make your own sleeping mask
	(3-6) - Make your own dream catcher
	(All) - Design your own pillow case & make
	glow in the dark slime

Cooking: Pancakes

12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Group Games
	- Pyjama Bingo
	- Build your own blanket fort!
	- Teddy bear race
2.00pm	Quiet time (reading and free time)
2.30pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Pancakes
3.00pm	Movie Time
	Hot Chocolate and Marshmallows
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



MONDAY 12/4/2020 DANCE DAY WEAR SOMETHING COMFORTABLE FOR DANCING

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.30am	Group fitness
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and assorted biscuits
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft:
	(PK-2) - Make your own streamers
	(3-6) - Design your own shakers
	(All) - Design your own masquerade mask
	Cooking: Banana bread
12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time

1.30pm	Incursion: Hip Hop and Zumba
3.30pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Banana bread
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



TUESDAY 13/4/2021

ROARSOME DINOSAUR DAY

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.20am	Nature walk (collecting leaves, pine cones, tree
	bark and flowers)
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft:
	(PK-2) - Build a home using natural materials
	for your dinosaur
	(3-6) - Make your own dinosaur mask and
	make salt-dough fossils
	(All) - Make your own dinosaur hat
	Cooking: Dino-mite cookies

12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story
	time
1.30pm	Dinosaur Activities
	- Use the treasure map to find the dinosaur
	fossil
	- Design your own dino-dice game
	- Pin the tail on the T-Rex
2.30pm	Free time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Dino-mite
	cookies
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart

WEDNESDAY 14/4/2021

THE FREE PLAY EXPERIENCE WITH REmida

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.20am	Nature walk (collecting leaves, pine cones, tree
	bark and flowers)
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and Rice cakes
	Playground activities
	Art and Craft:
11.15am	(PK-2) - Leaf and natural materials painting
	(3-6) - Build your own cardboard creation
	Cooking: Garlic & Cheese or Vegemite twists
12.30pm	Lunch time
1.15pm	Incursion: REmida - The free play experience
	and group games

3.30pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Garlic & Cheese
	or Vegemite twists
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



THURSDAY 15/4/2021

FAIRY TALE DAY DRESS-UP AS YOUR FAVOURITE FAIRY TALE CHARACTER

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
	Split into groups for fairy tale book reading
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and crackers & cheese
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft:
	(PK-2) - Jack and the Bean Stalk (plant and cup)
11.30am	and design your own matching wand
	(3-6) - Build your own castle out of paper cups
	and make your own crown
	(All) - Get your photo to help build our OSHC
	and The Bean Stalk
	Cooking: Gingerbread and fairy bread
12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time

TIME

DESCRIPTION

1.30pm	Fairy tale themed games
1.30pm	- Cross the bridge with Billy Goat Gruff
	- Princess and the Pea
	- Fairy Tale Scavenger Hunt
2.30pm	Free time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter, gingerbread and fairy
	bread
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart



FRIDAY 16/4/2021

OSHC ROYAL SHOW

TIME DESCRIPTION

Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
Quiet activities
Team building and group games
Sensory play
Group discussion and news
Joke of the day!
Group fitness
Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chip and salsa
Playground activities
Art and Craft:
(PK-2) - Design and make your own show bags
and firework salt painting
(3-6) - Design your own paper cup clown and
create our OSHC Royal Show Tokens
Cooking: Teddy bear cupcakes
Lunch time
Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time

1.30pm	The OSHC Royal Show - Sideshow Alley
	- Fill your own personalised showbags
	- Pond duck game
	- Ping-pong balls and clown game
	- Ring toss and tin can toss games
	- Water balloon toss
	- Sack Race
	- Jelly Bean guessing game
2.30pm	Free time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Teddy bear
	cupcakes
4.00pm	Children's choice of movie
	Popcorn cups
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart

MONDAY 19/4/2021

AWESOME AUTUMN

TIME DESCRIPTION

7.00am	Children arrive: Indoor investigative play
	Quiet activities
8.00am	Team building and group games
	Sensory play
9.00am	Group discussion and news
	Joke of the day!
9.30am	Nature walk – collecting pine cones, leaves, sticks,
	bark and other natural items
10.00am	Morning tea: Fruit platter and corn chip and salsa
	Playground activities
11.15am	Art and Craft:
	(PK-2) leaf painting and build a stick family
	(3-6) design and build your own leaf bowl
	Cooking: Cheese and spinach savoury muffins
12.30pm	Lunch time
1.00pm	Quiet time with mindful meditation and story time

1.30pm	Autumn themed games:
	Leaf race
	Outdoor relay race
	Build a leaf maze
2.30pm	Free time
3.00pm	Afternoon tea: Fruit platter and Cheese and
	spinach savoury muffins
4.00pm	Outdoor investigative play
5.00pm	Reflection/suggestion time
	Quiet activities
6.00pm	Children depart

